VIA 4 SEAL
1 / 14
3737 Cote Vertu St-Laurent, Quebec, Canada H4R 2C9
T (514) 225-4304 F (514) 931 -4862
Lumenwerx reserves the right to modify
product specifications without notification.
© Lumenwerx, ULC. All rights reserved.

Listed can also be used to create continuous lines of light, but with subtle breaks at
12' increments. See separate spec sheets for other available mountings.
Order Guide
LEV - Leveled corner
VIA 4 SEAL
2 / 14
3737 Cote Vertu St-Laurent, Quebec, Canada H4R 2C9
T (514) 225-4304 F (514) 931 -4862
Lumenwerx reserves the right to modify
product specifications without notification.
© Lumenwerx, ULC. All rights reserved.
VIA4SEAL-PAT-SURFACE-TW-SPEC-REV4  January 22, 2025
SURFACE PATTERN
DIRECT
CHROMAWERX - SOLA, DUO
WELLWELL
VIA WEATHER SERIES
LEVELED CORNER
90°
2-way 1LEV2C(A90)
4'4'
3'4'
8FT(2X4FT)-1LEV2C(A90) 14FT(2X4FT-2X3FT)-4LEV2C(A90)
4 1/16"
4 1/4"
Pattern Layout
Dimensions
CORNER TYPE EXAMPLES
VIA 4 SEAL
3 / 14
3737 Cote Vertu St-Laurent, Quebec, Canada H4R 2C9
T (514) 225-4304 F (514) 931 -4862
Lumenwerx reserves the right to modify
product specifications without notification.
© Lumenwerx, ULC. All rights reserved.
VIA4SEAL-PAT-SURFACE-TW-SPEC-REV4  January 22, 2025
SURFACE PATTERN
DIRECT
CHROMAWERX - SOLA, DUO
WELLWELL
VIA WEATHER SERIES
Environment Options
The Via Weather Series offers four levels of protective sealing: Level 1, Level 2, Level 3, and Level 4.
Via 4 Seal is available with two environment options: Wet Suitable (WET) at Level 1, and Wet Listed (WETL) at Level 2.
For other levels of protective sealing, please see Via Wet spec sheets for Level 3, and Via Splash spec sheets for Level 4.
FEATURES
Wet Suitable
(IP44)
(WET)
Wet Listed
(IP54)
(WETL)
Indoor application that requires wipe down • •
Healthcare application • •
Outdoor application with restrictions: under canopy only • •
Outdoor application with restrictions: under canopy, slightly exposed x •
Continuous line of light over 12' • x
Water and dust resistant • •
Water and dust protected x •
Not suitable for extreme weather applications • •
Damp listed • x
Wet listed x •
VIA 4 SEAL
4 / 14
3737 Cote Vertu St-Laurent, Quebec, Canada H4R 2C9
T (514) 225-4304 F (514) 931 -4862
Lumenwerx reserves the right to modify